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MATTER 

NUMBER

OBJECTION 

NUMBER
OBJECTOR

TENEMENT 

AFFECTED
APPLICANT COMMENTS

1
570487 Red Sky Stations Pty Ltd E08/3136 Australia Jowin Mining Industry Pty Ltd

570488 Red Sky Stations Pty Ltd E08/3137 Australia Jowin Mining Industry Pty Ltd

2
581491

Pastoral Management Pty 

Ltd
E08/3226 AMMM Resources Pty Ltd

582888 Mineralogy Pty Ltd E08/3226 AMMM Resources Pty Ltd

3
520845 Forrest & Forrest Pty Ltd E09/2281 Vandeleur Superannuation Pty Ltd

4
553358 Strelley Pastoral Pty Ltd E45/5486 Golden Mount Pty Ltd

553363
Coongan Aboriginal 

Corporation
E45/5487 Golden Mount Pty Ltd

553902
Pilbara Water and Power 

Pty Ltd
E45/5487 Golden Mount Pty Ltd

5 558404 Nifty Copper Pty Ltd E45/5538 FMG Pilbara Pty Ltd

558201
Consolidated Minerals Pty 

Ltd
E45/5538 FMG Pilbara Pty Ltd

6
570152 Wodgina Lithium Pty Ltd E45/5600 De Grey Mining Ltd

570862 Atlas Iron Limited E45/5600 De Grey Mining Ltd
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7

577001

J.J. Bettini, E.M. Bettini, 

M.J. Bettini, Mark Bettini 

Land Holdings Pty Ltd, 

John Bettini Land Holdings 

Pty Ltd

E45/5678 FMG Pilbara Pty Ltd

577002

J.J. Bettini, E.M. Bettini, 

M.J. Bettini, Mark Bettini 

Land Holdings Pty Ltd, 

John Bettini Land Holdings 

Pty Ltd

E45/5679 FMG Pilbara Pty Ltd

8 570522 Holocene Pty Ltd E46/1347 FMG Pilbara Pty Ltd

570523 Holocene Pty Ltd E46/1348 FMG Pilbara Pty Ltd

9
578646

  Beatons Creek Gold Pty 

Ltd 
E46/1357 Blue Bar Exploration Pty Ltd 

10
506730

Hamersley Iron Pty 

Limited
E47/3684 Forge Resources Swan Pty Ltd

11
520532

Hamersley Iron Pty 

Limited
E47/3920 Forge Resources Swan Pty Ltd

520533
Hamersley Iron Pty 

Limited
E47/3925 Forge Resources Swan Pty Ltd

12
526492

Hamersley Iron Pty 

Limited
E47/3975 Jindalee Resources Limited

13
576401

Robe River Mining Co. Pty. 

Ltd. 
E47/4352 Western Exploration Pty Ltd
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577055
Warambie Pastoral Pty 

Ltd
E47/4352 Western Exploration Pty Ltd

14
505726

Stacpoole Pastoral 

Holdings Pty Ltd
E53/1944 Bullseye Mining Limited

15 575335 City Of Kwinana E70/5343 Boral Resources (W.A.) Ltd

16
569759 Strelley Pastoral Pty Ltd G45/344 Boral Resources (WA) Limited

570847 Town of Port Hedland G45/344 Boral Resources (WA) Limited

569760 Strelley Pastoral Pty Ltd M45/1284 Boral Resources (WA) Limited

570845 Town of Port Hedland M45/1284 Boral Resources (WA) Limited

17
566951

Hamersley Iron Pty 

Limited
G47/1273 Mobile Concreting Solutions Pty Ltd

18
571236

Altura Lithium Operations 

Pty Ltd
L45/544 FMG Magnetite Pty Ltd

571238
Altura Lithium Operations 

Pty Ltd
L45/545 FMG Magnetite Pty Ltd

19
574413

Pilgangoora Operations 

Pty Ltd
L45/553 FMG Magnetite Pty Ltd

574414
Pilgangoora Operations 

Pty Ltd
L45/553 FMG Magnetite Pty Ltd

20
580545

Western Desert Lands 

Aboriginal Corporation
L45/559 Rio Tinto Exploration Pty Limited

21 562686 Darryl & Gina Mallett L52/212 Holcim (Australia) Pty Ltd
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563327

BHP Billiton Minerals Pty 

Ltd, Pilbara Pastoral 

Company Pty Limited

L52/212 Holcim (Australia) Pty Ltd

22 566952

Hamersley Iron Pty 

Limited
M47/1584 Mobile Concreting Solutions Pty Ltd

23
575184 Pearl Gull Pty Ltd P04/292 Cockatoo Island Prospecting Pty Ltd

24
575621 Red Sky Stations Pty Ltd P08/751 Australia Stone Group Pty Ltd

575622 Red Sky Stations Pty Ltd P08/752 Australia Stone Group Pty Ltd

575623 Red Sky Stations Pty Ltd P08/753 Australia Stone Group Pty Ltd



MATTER 

NUMBER
PLAINT NO. PLAINTIFF TENEMENT RESPONDENT COMMENTS

25

562898
Strelley Pastoral Pty 

Ltd

L45/321, L45/385, 

L45/390, M45/1249

Stirling Bay Holdings Pty 

Ltd & Swan Bay Holdings 

Pty Ltd

26
541114

ARM Mining Pty Ltd M15/1362

SKR New Investments Pty 

Ltd



MATTER 

NUMBER
COMMENTS

1

2

Welcome Exploration Pty Ltd

Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

Drake (Euro) Pty Ltd

Aquila Steel Pty Ltd & ACMI (IO) Pty Ltd

Ballots

Tenement Applicant

E47/4136

Windfield Metals Pty Ltd

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

E47/4142

E47/4143

E47/4144 European Lithium Ltd

E47/4137 

E47/4138

E47/4139

E47/4136 Welcome Exploration Pty Ltd

E47/4137 Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

Coniston Pty Ltd

FE Limited

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

E47/4145

E47/4146

E47/4147

E47/4148

E47/4149

E47/4145

E47/4146

E47/4138

E47/4140

E47/4142

E47/4143

E47/4144

Coniston Pty Ltd

FE Limited

Drake (Euro) Pty Ltd

David Woodiwiss

Windfield Metals Pty Ltd

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

European Lithium Ltd



3

4

E47/4147

E47/4148

E47/4149

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

David Woodiwiss

Windfield Metals Pty Ltd

E47/4141

E47/4142

E47/4143

E47/4136

E47/4137 

E47/4138

Welcome Exploration Pty Ltd

Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

Drake (Euro) Pty Ltd

E47/4149

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

European Lithium Ltd

Coniston Pty Ltd

FE Limited

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

E47/4144

E47/4145

E47/4146

E47/4147

E47/4148

E47/4147

E47/4148

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

E47/4144

Welcome Exploration Pty Ltd

E47/4145

E47/4146

Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

Drake (Euro) Pty Ltd

Windfield Metals Pty Ltd

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

European Lithium Ltd

Coniston Pty Ltd

FE Limited

E47/4136

E47/4137 

E47/4138

E47/4142

E47/4143



5

6

7

E47/4149 Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

Windfield Metals Pty LtdE47/4142

E47/4143

E47/4144

E47/4146

E47/4136

E47/4137 

Welcome Exploration Pty Ltd

Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

E47/4136 Welcome Exploration Pty Ltd

Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

E47/4147

E47/4148

E47/4149

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

European Lithium Ltd

FE Limited

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

E47/4136

E47/4137 

E47/4142

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

E47/4137 

E47/4142

E47/4143

E47/4144

E47/4146

E47/4147

E47/4148

E47/4149

Windfield Metals Pty Ltd

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

European Lithium Ltd

FE Limited

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Welcome Exploration Pty Ltd

Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

Windfield Metals Pty Ltd

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

European Lithium Ltd

E47/4143

E47/4144



8 E47/4137 Wildpatch Enterprises Pty Ltd

E47/4142 Windfield Metals Pty Ltd

E47/4149

FE Limited

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

E47/4146

E47/4147

E47/4148

E47/4149

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd

European Lithium Ltd

FE Limited

Jadar Lithium Ltd

Karratha Metals Group Ltd

Talisman Holdings Group Pty Ltd

E47/4143

E47/4144

E47/4146

E47/4147

E47/4148


